TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2015

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

ARMIDALE DUMARESQ DP1200840 DP1205128

BALLINA DP1170609 DP1197735

BANKSTOWN DP29924 DP318127

BATHURST REGIONAL DP115019 DP1075883 DP1120662 DP1123180
DP1134978 DP1137628 DP1145879

BLACKTOWN DP270391 DP1142477

BOTANY BAY DP656311

CAMDEN DP1173 DP11990 DP280048 DP1153034
DP1169698 DP1173943 DP1174055 DP1175454
DP1178579 DP1186202 DP1189904 DP1193475
DP1193953 DP1194672 DP1195720 DP1197381
DP1198455 DP1199011 DP1199013 DP1202756
DP1205406 SP91931

CAMPBELLTOWN DP1195565 DP1195566 DP1195567 DP1195568
DP1195569

CESSNOCK DP594089 DP1066389 DP1196166

COWRA DP1082171

DENILIQUIN DP1212199

GOSFORD DP1199078 SP89547 SP92198 (ADMIN SHEET)

GOULBURN DP1028553

GUYRA DP1184740

HOLROYD DP270644 (ADDITIONAL SHEET 32)

HORNSBY DP383063 DP1212475

KIAMA DP270898

KU-RING-GAI DP1208012 DP1210248

LAKE MACQUARIE DP741887 DP1159869 DP1209518

LEICHHARDT DP1151746 DP1156871

LIVERPOOL DP1208552

MAITLAND DP1186933 DP1205264 DP1209575

MARRICKVILLE DP1207808

MOSMAN DP1201901 SP91563

NEWCASTLE DP73669 DP1171506 DP1211164 DP1211790
SP92122

NORTH SYDNEY SP91157

OBERON DP1206334
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for OCTOBER 2015 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

PARRAMATTA

PENRITH
PITTWATER

PORT STEPHENS

RANDWICK
ROCKDALE
RYDE

SHELLHARBOUR
SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SNOWY RIVER

SYDNEY

TAMWORTH REGIONAL
TENTERFIELD

THE HILLS SHIRE
UPPER HUNTER

WALCHA
WARREN

WARRUMBUNGLE
WOLLONGONG

YOUNG

DP1211590
DP1198052
DP616560
DP1211665
DP708638
DP24573
SP91016
DP1185406
DP1190910
DP1175034
DP1190725
DP1209367
DP1135898
DP1198794
DP1150173
DP1211443

DP1209517

DP974574

DP1203350

DP1211139 (S.88B)

DP1203792
DP1145514
DP1028350

DP1207625

DP1211377

DP1172312

DP1211796

DP1194170
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